
APPENDIX B

COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT

Meeting
Committee Members Allowance Mileage Total

$ $ $

M. Charlebois 1,840.00       552.94          2,392.94       

P. Chronis 1,520.00       885.49          2,405.49       

J. Hardcastle 1,840.00       556.89          2,396.89       

S. Mikhail 1,280.00       330.95          1,610.95       

M. Telawski 1,840.00       397.24          2,237.24       

TOTAL 8,320.00     2,723.51     11,043.51   

TOWN OF OAKVILLE

Appointed Committee Members
For the Year Ended December 31, 2015

Summary of Expenses paid to


